Quincaillerie

PORTALET e

25/08/2025 - 05:32
Tel: 05 58 46 26 56

Butoir de porte caoutchouc
Référence : 009709

Guitel
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Références produits
T DIAMETRE HAUTEUR
REFERENCE (MM) (MM) FINITION
009709 30 25 Blanc
009628 31 35 Blanc
015805 38 50 Blanc
028190 40 75 Blanc

UNITE DE
VENTE

1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

1 piece

PRIX NET HT

0,90 €
1,17 €
2,11 €

5,29 €


https://www.quincaillerieportalet.fr/
tel:05%2058%2046%2026%2056

